Samsung | Odyssey G70B 28 144Hz 4K Gaming Monitor

Ticket No. Name

Harvey Nolan-gascoyne
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Adam Doyle
Glen Normington
Alex Jarvis
Ben Gazzard
Jamie Sinclair
Robert Obrien
Lee Coull
Ben Pickering
Mat Powell
Lee Coull
Sam Healy
Nathan Ball
Sam Healy
Nathan Edwards
Nathan Ball
Harvey Nolan-gascoyne
Dale Barnett
Nathan Mcfarlane
John Park
Dean Bray
Jake Baker
Robert Obrien
Robert Obrien
John Dublin
Ben Till
Mark Mcdonald
Alex Reynolds
Lewis Bathgate
Gerard King
Ben Till

Sam Healy

53
55
60
61
62
63
66
67
68
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
84
86
87
88
94
95
99
101
103
105
107
108
110
111
113
114

Ticket No. Name

Daniel Phillips
Ben Gazzard
Alex Jarvis
John Park
Matthew Huby
Ben Gazzard
Sam Healy
Mark Mcdonald
Dave Albrecht
Donovan Clarke
Jamie Sinclair
Harvey Nolan-gascoyne
Darren Henderson
John Park
Aidan Kearney
Adam Doyle
Craig Beverley
Adam Doyle
Yusef Ali-ahmadi
Nathan Mcfarlane
Jurgen Tuijn
Ashley Hurst
Ben Eames-jackson
Lee Coull
Jordan Morley
Robert Hutchinson
Robert Phillips
Glen Normington
Saul Hodgetts
Zsolt Toth
Gerard King
Saul Hodgetts

116
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
129
131
132
133
135
136
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
151
152
153
154
159
161
163
165

Ticket No. Name

Arron Sharp
Yusef Ali-ahmadi
Alex Jarvis
Yusef Ali-ahmadi
Ben Pickering
Tyler Spring
Nathan Ball
Dylon Carruthers
Christian Clarke
Harvey Nolan-gascoyne
Roberto Nobrega
James Welsh
Nadia Halabi
Jake Baker
Ben Gazzard
Adam Doyle
Manu Shatriyan
Marc Watson
Adam Doyle
Robert Obrien
Jordan Morley
John Park
Nathan Mcfarlane
Patrick Mclennan
Dave Albrecht
Lee Coull
Nathan Ball
Adam Doyle
Arron Sharp
Nathan Ball
Jordan Morley

Alex Jarvis

*Correct answer:

28"

o Total: 137 « Draw: September 30, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Samsung | Odyssey G70B 28 144Hz 4K Gaming Monitor

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

166 Kieran Maloney 233 Yusef Ali-ahmadi
168 Macauley Hayward 238 John Park
174 Sam Healy 239 Tyler Spring
175 Adam Doyle 240 Matthew Westbrook
176 Lea Ham 241 John Lillie
180 Adam Doyle 244 Siobhan Clark
184 Ciaran Totten 246 John Park
186 Callum Mcknight 248 Jake Baker
187 Matthew Westbrook 249 Rhys Stafford
188 Adam Doyle

189 Sam Healy

190 Ben Gazzard

193 Aidan Kearney

194 Gerard King

196 Sherri Wilkinson

198 Ben Walton

201 Craig Beverley

205 Sam Healy

208 Sherri Wilkinson

209 John Lillie

210 Sam Healy

211 Sam Healy

216 Jamie Harris

217 Lee Coull

219 Mark Norris

220 Alex Jarvis

223 Yusef Ali-ahmadi

225 Robert Obrien

227 Nathan Rew

228 Derek While

230 Adam Doyle

232 Sam Healy

*Correct answer: 28". + Total: 137 < Draw: September 30, 2024 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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